
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summary 

LANGUAGES 

PORSONAL SKILLS 

HOBBIES & INTERESTS 

Yousef Al Hassan 
Coating inspector & Pipefitter 

Yrmh336@gmail.com 966 531300078 Dammam Saudi 12-02-1989 

WORK EXPERINCE 

EDUCATION 

COURSES 

Professional coating inspector with 12-year experience in the oil and gas industries. Certified the 

level 02 of SSPC (PCI) Protective coatings inspector.  I am understand native speakers and, 

communicate directly with advanced vocabulary adapted using Microsoft office. 
 

ENGLISH 

ARABIC 

EXLEANT

NATIVE SPEAKER 

LEADERSHIP 

COMMUNICATION 

TEAMWORK 

MICROSOFT OFFICE 

PHOTO SHOPE 

70% 

100% 

90% 

880% 

90% 

Reading 

Learning new things Calligraphy 

Quality control inspector 

High Diploma 
 
Saudi Petroleum Services Polytechnic 

 

AlQahtani Pipe Coating Industries 

Pipefitter 

 
Al-Rushaid Construction Co. Ltd 

 

SSPC (PCI) Protective coating inspector program-Level 02 

2013-2021 

2011-2013 
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https://www.spsp.edu.sa/ar/admission/
https://www.spsp.edu.sa/ar/admission/
https://sa.linkedin.com/company/al-rushaid-construction-co--ltd-arcc-
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